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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:36:49PM

New York County

 1,544 EMERGENCY

 5,777 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,757 AFFIDAVIT

 68,794 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 109,851 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 BERNADETTE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY FEIET (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE C. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORENZO T LANIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE RAINEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS AUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GWEN GOODWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 12 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  178,674 

Bronx County

 1,482 EMERGENCY

 2,199 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,496 AFFIDAVIT

 46,573 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 32,095 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 JULIO PABON (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  78,672 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:36:49PM

Kings County

 6,848 EMERGENCY

 4,605 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 3,538 AFFIDAVIT

 98,562 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 101,806 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 ANDREW RENDEIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN C SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BANNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHELLE PHILLIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOOREVELL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASTOR A.R. BERNARD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD AROIX (WRITE-IN)

 13 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  200,393 

Queens County

 1,188 EMERGENCY

 4,494 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,506 AFFIDAVIT

 66,455 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 59,429 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BERNETT (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA COLBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINNEA STUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK. J BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  125,899 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:36:49PM

Richmond County

 89 EMERGENCY

 1,377 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 148 AFFIDAVIT

 8,355 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 11,104 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HYLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  19,468 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:36:49PM

Total for Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide)

 11,151 EMERGENCY

 18,452 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 9,445 AFFIDAVIT

 288,739 ELIOT L. SPITZER

 314,285 SCOTT M. STRINGER

 1 ANDREW RENDEIRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNADETTE STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETSY FEIET (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL DEBLASIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN C SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL MCCALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINE C. QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORENZO T LANIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL GARDNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIONNY RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOMENIC RECCHIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD DUCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ED POWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELMER FUDD (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC L. ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERALDINE RAINEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUS AUS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GWEN GOODWIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSICA LAPPIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BANNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BARNETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BERNETT (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOHN LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN W. CRONIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIO PABON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA COLBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINNEA STUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK. J BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARSHELLE PHILLIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW HYLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL ALLEGRETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL HALPERT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOOREVELL WILLIAMS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAM CHOMSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PASTOR A.R. BERNARD (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Primary Election 2013 - 09/10/2013

Crossover

Democratic Party

Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

9/30/2013  3:36:49PM

Total for Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide)

 1 RICHARD AROIX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISTAN MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 37 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  603,106 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board

Page 6 of 6


	CountyLevelResult {8F9FA575-0E4F-433E-9207-73024AF2A96B}.rpt
	Democratic Party
	Democratic City Comptroller
	Citywide
	New York County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Bronx County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Kings County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Queens County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Richmond County
	Ballots
	Votes

	Total for Democratic City Comptroller (Citywide)
	Ballots
	Votes






